
Direction: Mulund Depot

70 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A-368 bus Time Schedule
Mulund Depot Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:40 AM - 11:30 PM

Monday 6:40 AM - 11:30 PM

Tuesday 6:40 AM - 11:30 PM

Wednesday 6:40 AM - 11:30 PM

Thursday 6:40 AM - 11:30 PM

Friday 6:40 AM - 11:30 PM

Saturday 6:40 AM - 11:30 PM

A-368 bus Info
Direction: Mulund Depot
Stops: 70
Trip Duration: 73 min
Line Summary:

The A-368 bus line (Mulund Depot - Prabodhankar Thackeray Udyan Bus Station (Sewree)) has 2 routes. For regular
weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Mulund Depot: 6:40 AM - 11:30 PM(2) Prabodhankar Thackeray Udyan Bus Station (Sewree): 5:30 AM - 10:00 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest A-368 bus station near you and find out when is the next A-368 bus arriving.

A-368 bus time schedule & line map

Mulund Depot - Prabodhankar Thackeray
Udyan Bus Station (Sewree)

View In Website ModeA-368

Prabodhankar Thackeray Udyan Bus Station
(Sewree)

Sewree Naka

Parel Village

Haffkine Institute

Wadia Hospital (Maternity)

Madkebuwa Chowk

Hindmata Cinema (Dadar)

Shinde Wadi

Chitra Cinema

Dadar Post Office

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Ruia College

Kapole Niwas / J.N. Varma Chowk

Maheshwari Udyan (Kings Circle)

Matunga Police Station

Gandhi Market Matunga

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital (Sion)

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital (Sion)

Jain Society

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_368/59974859/5803092/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-59974859&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mulund%20Depot%20-%20Prabodhankar%20Thackeray%20Udyan%20Bus%20Station%20(Sewree)
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Mulund_Depot_Prabodhankar_Thackeray_Udyan_Bus_Station_Sewree-Mumbai-3732-2111547-59974859-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mulund%20Depot%20-%20Prabodhankar%20Thackeray%20Udyan%20Bus%20Station%20(Sewree)


Rani Laxmibai Chowk Sion

Rani Laxmibai Chowk

Rani Laxmibai Chowk (Sion)

Highway Apartment

Everard Nagar

Priyadarshani Chuna Bhatti

Suman Nagar / Lokshahir Sathe Udyan

S.G.Barve Marg Naka (Kurla-E)

Postal Colony

Amar Mahal

Chheda Nagar

Jijamata Bhosale Marg Junction

R.T.O. / Kamraj Nagar (Ghatkopar-E)

Nalanda Society Ghatkopar

Shanti Sudha Park Jain Mandir

Ramabai Nagar

Ghatkopar Depot

Ghatkopar Bus Station

Ghatkopar Bus Station

Ghatkopar Depot

Caseruina

Godrej Soap Company (Vikhroli-E)

Godrej Company (East)

Vikhroli Village

Vikhroli Station Road (E)

Kannamwar Nagar / Pravin Hotel

Vikhroli Police Station

Jogeshwari Vikhroli Link Rd.

Kanjur Marg Village (E.E.H.)

Bhandup Village (E)

Bhandup Pumping Station

Bhandup Pumping Centre

Mithagar Mhada Colony (Mulund-E)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_368/59974859/5803092/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-59974859&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mulund%20Depot%20-%20Prabodhankar%20Thackeray%20Udyan%20Bus%20Station%20(Sewree)


Direction: Prabodhankar Thackeray Udyan Bus
Station (Sewree)

74 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A-368 bus Time Schedule
Prabodhankar Thackeray Udyan Bus Station
(Sewree) Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:30 AM - 10:00 PM

Monday 5:30 AM - 10:00 PM

Tuesday 5:30 AM - 10:00 PM

Wednesday 5:30 AM - 10:00 PM

Thursday 5:30 AM - 10:00 PM

Friday 5:30 AM - 10:00 PM

Saturday 5:30 AM - 10:00 PM

A-368 bus Info
Direction: Prabodhankar Thackeray Udyan Bus
Station (Sewree)
Stops: 74
Trip Duration: 74 min
Line Summary:

Chainani Elders Home

Navghar Road

Hanuman Chowk (Mulund)

Hanuman Chowk

Mulund Railway Station (E)

Mulund Railway Station (E)

Municipal Hospital Mulund

Gawanpada (Mulund-E)

Gawanpada (Mulund-E)

Over Bridge

Mulund Court / Mulund Railway Station (W)

Mulund Railway Station (W)

Mulund Railway Station (W)

Dhanvantari Hospital

Maharishi Arvind Chowk

M.C.G.M.Garden (Mulund-W)

Mulund Depot

Mulund Depot

M.C.G.M.Garden (Mulund-W)

Maharishi Arvind Chowk

Maharishi Arvind Chowk

Mulund Railway Station (W)

Mulund Court

Mulund Court / Mulund Railway Station (W)

Over Bridge

Gawanpada (Mulund-E)

Gawanpada (Mulund-E)

Municipal Hospital Mulund

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_368/59974859/5803095/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-59974859&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mulund%20Depot%20-%20Prabodhankar%20Thackeray%20Udyan%20Bus%20Station%20(Sewree)


Mulund Railway Station (E)

Mulund Railway Station (E)

Hanuman Chowk

Hanuman Chowk (Mulund)

Navghar Road

Chainani Elders Home

Mithagar Mhada Colony (Mulund-E)

Bhandup Pumping Centre

Bhandup Pumping Station

Bhandup Village (E)

Kanjur Marg Village (E.E.H.)

Jogeshwari Vikroli Link Road

Vikhroli Police Station

Kannamwar Nagar / Pravin Hotel

Vikhroli Station Road (E)

Vikhroli Village

Godrej Company (East)

Godrej Soap Company (Vikhroli-E)

Caseruina

Ghatkopar Depot

Ghatkopar Bus Station

Ghatkopar Bus Station

Ghatkopar Depot

Ramabai Nagar

Shanti Sudha Park Jain Mandir

Nalanda Society Ghatkopar

R.T.O. / Kamraj Nagar (Ghatkopar-E)

Jijamata Bhosale Marg Junction

Chheda Nagar

Amar Mahal

Postal Colony

S. G. Barve Marg Naka

S.G.Barve Marg Naka (Kurla-E)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_368/59974859/5803095/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-59974859&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mulund%20Depot%20-%20Prabodhankar%20Thackeray%20Udyan%20Bus%20Station%20(Sewree)


A-368 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp com Use the Moovit App to see live bus times train schedule or

Lokshair Annabhau Sathe Udyan / Suman Nagar

Priyadarshani Chuna Bhatti

Everard Nagar

Highway Apartment

Rani Laxmibai Chowk (Sion)

Rani Laxmibai Chowk

Rani Laxmibai Chowk Sion

Jain Society

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital (Sion)

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital (Sion)

Gandhi Market Matunga

Matunga Police Station

Maheshwari Udyan (Kings Circle)

Maheshwari Udyan (Kings Circle)

Maheshwari Udyan

Kapole Niwas / J.N. Varma Chowk

Ruia College

Ruia College

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Dadar Post Office

Chitra Cinema

Shinde Wadi

Hindmata Cinema (Dadar)

Madkebuwa Chowk

Wadia Maternity Hospital

Haffkine Institute

Parel Village

Sewree Naka

Prabodhankar Thackeray Udyan Bus Station
(Sewree)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_368/59974859/5803092/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-59974859&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mulund%20Depot%20-%20Prabodhankar%20Thackeray%20Udyan%20Bus%20Station%20(Sewree)


moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or

subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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